¥’ NEBRASKA ACADEMY OF
FAMILY PHYSICIANS
24th Annual Fall Conference Family Weekend

Saturday, November 3, 2018

6:45 am

7:25 am
7:30 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

Noon
Half-Time

3:00 pm
6:30 pm

Breakfast Buffet in Dining Room

(name badge is your admittance to breakfast)

Opening Remarks

Pre-Participation Sports Physicals & AEDs

Christopher C. Erickson, MD

BREAK — PLEASE VISIT THE EXHIBITS
(Marcotte Room)

Family Activity (families meet in Lobby at 8:40 am; responsible for
own transportation to Arbor Lanes; return at 11:00 am)
Improving Primary Care Management of IBS-D through Early
Diagnosis & Personalized Treatment

William R. Sonnenberg, MD

**This activity offers t2p™ CME credit (see note).

Improving the Diagnosis & Treatment of Lupus: Practical
Guidance for the Primary Care Physician

S. Sam Lim, MD, MPH

PLEASE VISIT THE EXHIBITS (Marcotte Room)
Tailgate — Huskers vs Buckeyes Kick-Off — Beverages
Bar Opens

Tailgate — Lunch Served

NAFP Legislative Update

Leadership & Nominating Committee Meeting
Family Movie Night (dinner on your own)

Sunday, November 4, 2018

6:45 am

7:25 am
7:30 pm

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:30 am
10:45 am

11:45 am

12:45 pm

1:45 pm

Breakfast Buffet in Dining Room
(name badge is your admittance to breakfast)
Opening Remarks

Travel Medicine & Current Global Infectious Disease Outbreaks

Angela L. Hewlett, MD, MS
Management of Heart Failure
John Steuter, MD, FACC

This live activity, the 24th Annual
Fall Conference & Family
Weekend, with a beginning date of
November 3, 2018,
has been reviewed and is
acceptable for up to
9.0 Prescribed Credits
by the American Academy of
Family Physicians.
Physicians should claim only the
credit commensurate with
the extent of their
participation in the activity.
AAFP Prescribed credit is
accepted by the American Medical
Association as equivalent to AMA
PRA Category 1 credit(s)™ toward
the AMA Physician’s
Recognition Award.

When applying for the AMA PRA,
Prescribed credit earned must be
reported as Prescribed, not as
Category 1.

**“Translation to Practice”
or t2p™ CME.
You may earn a total of
4 additional CME credits!
Instructions on what to do to earn
that CME will be announced
prior to each of the
designated t2p™ talks.
If you have questions,
please don'’t hesitate to talk to
the NAFP staff or Dr. Aaron Lanik.

Stories from the Psoriasis CaseBook: Overcoming Challenges in Diagnosis

& Treatment for FPs
Jashin J. Wu, MD
BREAK

Cervical Spinal Stenosis & Myelopathy: Diagnosis, Determining When to Treat, Surgical

Options, & Prognosis

Chase C. Woodward, MD, MPH

Advances in Dermatology

Ashley Wysong, MD, MS

**This activity offers t2p™ CME credit (see note).

A Practical Approach to Multiple Sclerosis Therapies
Rana K. Zabad, MD

Closing Remarks / Prize Drawing / Adjournment




