

24th Annual Fall Conference Family Weekend

Saturday, November 3, 2018

6:45 am	Breakfast Buffet in Dining Room
	(name badge is your admittance to breakfast)
7:25 am	Opening Remarks
7:30 am	Pre-Participation Sports Physicals & AEDs
	Christopher C. Erickson, MD
8:30 am	BREAK – PLEASE VISIT THE EXHIBITS
	(Marcotte Room)
8:40 am	Family Activity (families meet in Lobby at 8:40 am; responsible for
	own transportation to Arbor Lanes; return at 11:00 am)
9:00 am	Improving Primary Care Management of IBS-D through Early
	Diagnosis & Personalized Treatment
	William R. Sonnenberg, MD
	**This activity offers $t2p^{TM}$ CME credit (see note).
10:00 am	Improving the Diagnosis & Treatment of Lupus: Practical
	Guidance for the Primary Care Physician
	S. Sam Lim, MD, MPH
11:00 am	PLEASE VISIT THE EXHIBITS (Marcotte Room)
	Tailgate – Huskers vs Buckeyes Kick-Off – Beverages
Noon	Bar Opens
Half-Time	Tailgate – Lunch Served
	NAFP Legislative Update
3:00 pm	Leadership & Nominating Committee Meeting
6:30 pm	Family Movie Night (dinner on your own)

This live activity, the 24th Annual Fall Conference & Family Weekend, with a beginning date of November 3, 2018, has been reviewed and is acceptable for up to 9.0 Prescribed Credits by the American Academy of Family Physicians. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity. AAFP Prescribed credit is accepted by the American Medical Association as equivalent to AMA PRA Category 1 credit(s)TM toward the AMA Physician's Recognition Award. When applying for the AMA PRA, Prescribed credit earned must be reported as Prescribed, not as Category 1.

**"Translation to Practice" or t2pTM CME. You may earn a total of

4 additional CME credits!

Instructions on what to do to earn that CME will be announced prior to each of the designated t2p™ talks.
If you have questions, please don't hesitate to talk to the NAFP staff or Dr. Aaron Lanik.

Sunday, November 4, 2018

6:45 am	Breakfast Buffet in Dining Room
	(name badge is your admittance to breakfast)
7:25 am	Opening Remarks
7:30 pm	Travel Medicine & Current Global Infectious Disease Outbreaks
	Angela L. Hewlett, MD, MS
8:30 am	Management of Heart Failure
	John Steuter, MD, FACC
9:30 am	Stories from the Psoriasis CaseBook: Overcoming Challenges in Diagnosis
	& Treatment for FPs
	Jashin J. Wu, MD
10:30 am	BREAK
10:45 am	Cervical Spinal Stenosis & Myelopathy: Diagnosis, Determining When to Treat, Surgical
	Options, & Prognosis
	Chase C. Woodward, MD, MPH
11:45 am	Advances in Dermatology
	Ashley Wysong, MD, MS
	**This activity offers $t2p^{TM}$ CME credit (see note).
12:45 pm	A Practical Approach to Multiple Sclerosis Therapies
	Rana K. Zabad, MD
1:45 pm	Closing Remarks / Prize Drawing / Adjournment